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TOPIC Price List

WORLDS FAIRS

WORLDS FAIRS

SKU
3294
11067
4180
15992
3514
774
3521
22058
17905
23063
16905
1960
22408
6602
24247
5340
17425
9693
5676
16894
4578
5250
15286
5501
25055
4942
3357
5612
830
21008
8960
4143
3635
18095
19332
17016
19822
11763
4304
9404
17092
9565
1069
11235
11587

Country
AUSTRALIA
BULGARIA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CAPE VERDE
CHINA
CYPRUS
CZECHOSLOVAKIA
CZECHOSLOVAKIA
DAHOMEY
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
HAITI
IRAN
ITALY
JAPAN
LIECHTENSTEIN
MEXICO
MEXICO
MONACO
MONACO
NEW ZEALAND
NIGER
NORWAY
RUSSIA
SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPORE
SPAIN
SPAIN
TOGO
TOGO
TUNISIA
TUNISIA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
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Scott #
1080
1029
1078-1079
2090
1078-1079
1092
1092-1093
302
1905-1906
383-385
1674-1679
2855
270.C124-C125
2272
3870
1452a-1453
Cll4a
1105-1106
1096
1031b
324-325
925
925
667
2887
459-461
C72
1023
5341-5344
C14-C20
112-115
877-878
2507
258

604-606.C69-C72

320

472-473

773

1104

1196
1196.FREAK
1244

1340

1527

2086

Cond
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT

Grade
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH

USED VF
USED VF
USED VF

MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT

VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VFH

VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH

USED VF

MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT

VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH

USED VF

MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT

VF

VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH

Price SKU
0.60
5.40
0.72
0.50
0.50
0.15
0.55
0.60
0.60
0.85
2.55
0.49
2.55
0.75
1.60
2.00
3.60
2.35
0.15
2.00
1.40
0.18
0.23
0.38
2.10
1.95
0.80
0.40
1.30
2.00

12.00
0.70
0.10
0.75
3.55
0.40
1.00
0.23
0.12
0.13
0.50
0.13
0.15
0.20
0.35
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